
Eintritts-
gelder

Aqua-Toll 
Schortens

Nordsee-
therme 

Bensersiel

DanGast 
Quellbad

Friesland-
therme 

Horumersiel

NauTimo 
WHV

1 Std.-Tarif  ---  ---  ---
4,00 €/ Erw.     
2,50 €/ Jug.  ---

1,5 Std.-Tarif 2,70 €/ Erw.        
1,60 €/ Jug.

 ---
2,50 €/ Erw.           
1,30 €/ Jug.   

 --- 4,00 €/ Erw.
2,50 €/ Jug.

11,00 €/ Fam.

2 Std.-Tarif  ---

7,00 €/ Erw.           
3,50 €/ Jug.

15,80 €/ Fam.I      
12,30 €/ Fam.II

 --- 5,50 €/ Erw.     
3,50 €/ Jug.  ---

3 Std.-Tarif 5,00 €/ Erw.        
2,60 €/ Jug.

11,50 €/ Fam.

 ---
       3,5 Std.     
4,60 €/ Erw.         
2,30 €/ Jug.    

11,50 €/ Fam.

7,00 €/ Erw.     
4,50 €/ Jug.

20,00 €/ Fam.

3,50 €/ Jug.
--- (Erw.)

4 Std.-Tarif  ---

11,50 €/ Erw.       
5,80 €/ Jug.

25,90 €/ Fam.I       
20,20 €/ Fam.II

 ---  ---  ---

Tagestarif  ---

15,00 €/ Erw.     
7,50 €/ Jug.

33,80 €/ Fam.I     
26,30 €/ Fam.II

8,70 €/ Erw.              
4,40 €/ Jug.

22,00 €/ Fam.

10,00 €/ Erw.        
6,00 €/ Jug.

30,00 €/ Fam.

7,50 €/ Erw.
5,00 €/ Jug.

17,50 €/ Fam.     
13,50 €/Paar

Zehnerkarte
3-Std.-Tarif:
45,00 €/Erw.
24,00 €/Jug.

1,5 Std.-Tarif:
22,80 €/Erw.
12,40 €/Jug.

3,5 Std.-Tarif:
41,40 €/Erw.
18,60 €/Jug.

Kinder frei bis 4 Jahre bis 4 Jahre bis 4 Jahre bis 4 Jahre bis 4 Jahre

Fam.I: 2 Erw., 1 
Ki. zzgl. Garoben-

Fam.II: 1 Erw., 2 
Ki. schrank: 0,50 €
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